

LARIMER COUNTY FAIR AND PRCA RODEO PARADE PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT 2024



Platinum Partnership: \$1,500

- 6 PRCA Rodeo Tickets for 4-H Night
- 4 Tickets to Queen's Barbeque
- 3X5 Banner Display at the Parade and the Parade After Party at the Foundry in Downtown Loveland
- 10x10 Covered Table and Chairs at the Parade After Party
- Social media and website exposure, electronic logo on The Ranch Site
- Custom announcements on The Ranch audio Loop during the Fair
- 2024 Larimer County Fair & PRCA Rodeo Queen signed Autograph Sheet
- Complimentary float entry in the 2024 Larimer County Parade
- Special recognition at the Pancake Breakfast

Gold Partnership: \$1,000

- 4 PRCA Rodeo Tickets for 4-H Night
- 2 Tickets to Queen's Barbeque
- 3X5 Banner Display at the Parade and the Parade After Party at the Foundry in Downtown Loveland
- 10x10 Covered Table and Chairs at the Parade After Party
- Social media and website exposure, electronic logo on The Ranch Site
- Custom Announcements on The Ranch audio Loop During the Fair
- 2024 Larimer County Fair & PRCA Rodeo Queen signed Autograph Sheet
- Complimentary float entry in the 2024 Larimer County Parade
- Special recognition at the Pancake Breakfast

Silver Partnership: \$500

- 2 PRCA Rodeo Tickets for 4-H Night
- Social media and website exposure, electronic logo on The Ranch Site
- 2024 Larimer County Fair & PRCA Rodeo Queen signed Autograph Sheet
- Complimentary float entry in the 2024 Larimer County Parade

Bronze Partnership: \$250

- Social media and website exposure, electronic logo on The Ranch Site
- 2024 Larimer County Fair & PRCA Rodeo Queen signed Autograph Sheet
- Complimentary float entry in the 2024 Larimer County Parade



LARIMER COUNTY FAIR AND PRCA RODEO PARADE PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT 2024



Cash \$	(See front for level and amount)			
Trade \$	List goods/services	ds/services The Ranch will receive:		
Ensure infor	Sponsor mation is listed how you want	Contact Inforn		-
Business Name				
Manager/Owner			-	
Email				
Mailing Address			-	
Phone #				
Signatures:				
Business Manager/O	wner	Date		
Parade Representation		Date		
The Ranch Director		Date	_	
	ments.msbpay.navient.com/tr		Loveland, CO 80538. Online pay ading. The payment deadline is 4	•
All marketing materia	als must be delivered to The Ra	anch Admin Office by	4:00 P.M. last Friday in July.	
	in the promotional materials, if you want your name or logo		yman@oakviewgroup.com by the file format must be .png.	ne last Friday in